INDUSTRIAL HOSES
/ Rubber and plastic industrial hoses / Steam hoses /
Steam hoses
9 www.tubes-
international.com
1131_EN2024_0_0
VICTORIA®
Hose for saturated and superheated steam with

thickne
ss
[mm]
working
pressure
[bar]
Bursting
pressure
[bar]
mass
[kg/m]
Roll
length
[m]
IV-VICTORIA-008 8 20 6 18 180 0,37 60 / 120
IV-VICTORIA-010 10 22 6 18 180 0,42 60 / 120
IV-VICTORIA-013 13 25 6 18 180 0,50 60 / 120
IV-VICTORIA-016 16 27 5,5 18 180 0,58 60 / 120
IV-VICTORIA-019 19 31 6 18 180 0,66 60 / 120
IV-VICTORIA-025 25 37 6 18 180 0,88 60 / 120
IV-VICTORIA-032 32 44,5 6,25 18 180 1,13 60 / 120
IV-VICTORIA-038 38 52 7 18 180 1,46 60 / 120
IV-VICTORIA-051 51 65,5 7,25 18 180 2,12 60 / 120
IV-VICTORIA-063 63,5 81,5 9 18 180 3,33 60 / 120
IV-VICTORIA-076 76 96,5 10,25 18 180 4,34 60 / 120
IV-VICTORIA-102 102 124 11 18 180 6,77 60 / 120
Note: indexes highlighted in colour - most commonly used
Left: VICTORIA hose DN19 with MSS stainless steel end (TI-SSF-FB-12-12-SS) mounted with a Heavy Duty stainless steel shell clamp. On
the right, VICTORIA DN38 hose with FSS DN40 PN16 swivel flange in galvanised steel, mounted with a Heavy Duty shell clamp in brass.
These hoses will be used for saturated steam with temperatures up to +210ºC and pressures up to 18 bar (temporarily for superheated